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          10 October 2022 

 
PLANNING OF FEMM COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2023 

subject to changes 
 
Week 4 
Wed 25/01/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
Wed 25/01/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 9 
Tue 28/02/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
Tue 28/02/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 10 
Thu 09/03/2023 9.00 – 12.00  
(International Women’s Day - ICM) 
 
Week 12  
Tue 21/03/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
Tue 21/03/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 17  
Tue 25/04/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
Tue 25/04/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 21  
Wed 24/05/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
Wed 24/05/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 26  
Mon 26/06/2023 15.00-18.30 
Tue 27/06/2023 9.00 – 12.00 
 
 

Week 29  
Wed 19/07/2023 09.00 – 12.00  
Wed 19/07/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 35  
Wed 30/08/2023 15.00 – 18.30 
 
Week 38 
Tue 19/09/2023 9.00-12.00 
Tue 19/09/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 43 
Mon 23/10/2023 15.00-18.30 
Tue 24/10/2023 09.00-12.00 
Tue 24/10/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 45 
Tue 07/11/2023 09.00-12.00  
Tue 07/11/2023 15.00-18.30 
 
Week 48 
Wed 29/11/2023 09.00-12.00 
Wed 29/11/2023 15.00-18.30 
Thu 30/11/2023 09.00-12.00 
 
Week 49 
Thu 07/12/2023 15.00-18.30

 


